SPECIFICATION SHEET
Specification Sheet | Page 1 of 2
ColorWorks® CW-C8000
High-Speed 4" Color Inkjet Label Printer
Fast, high-quality on-demand
color label printing for
high-volume runs.
Exceptional print quality — PrecisionCore® Heat-Free technology

(CMYK), maintenance box, AC power adapter and cord, sample
label roll and Start Here guide
Ordering Information
CW-C8000 Matte Printer	 C31CL02A9981
CW-C8000 Gloss Printer	 C31CL02A9991
SJIC47P-BK Gloss Black Ink Pack	 C13T55N120
SJIC47P-MK Matte Black Ink Pack	 C13T55N520
SJIC47P-C Cyan Ink Pack	 C13T55N220
SJIC47P-M Magenta Ink Pack	 C13T55N320
SJIC47P-Y Yellow Ink Pack	 C13T55N420
SJMB7500 Maintenance Box for C7500, C8000	 C33S020596
TU-RC8000 Take-Up Unit	 C32C882501
Gateway Business Communications, Inc.
35 Philmack Drive